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Ackenhusen John
General Dynamics Advanced 
Information Systems john.ackenhusen@gd-ais.com

Aguilar Mario Teledyne Scientific and Imaging mdaguilar@teledyne.com
Allen David HRL Laboratories, LLC dlallen@hrl.com
Allmen Mark Lockheed Martin Mark.C.Allmen@lmco.com
Araujo Gabriela STA gabriela.araujo.ctr@darpa.mil
Arnold Kimberly Front Porch Digital kim.arnold@fedresults.com
Bajura Michael A. University of Southern California mbajura@isi.edu
Bazakos Mike Lockheed Martin michael.bazakos@lmco.com
Bencal Christopher Raytheon christopher_i_bencal@raytheon.com
Bolles Robert SRI International bolles@ai.sri.com
Bono Tim Bonolabs bonolabs@aol.com
Boquet Grant Metron, Inc boquet@metsci.com
Brem Lawrence SAIC breml@saic.com
Brewer Paul ObjectVideo, Inc. pbrewer@objectvideo.com
Brooksby Glen GE Global Research brooksby@research.ge.com
Brunst Gerald Northrop Grumman IT TASC jerry.brunst@ngc.com

Burlina Philippe
Johns Hopkins University Applied 
Physics Lab. philippe.burlina@jhuapl.edu

Cai Yang Carnegie Mellon University ycai@cmu.edu
Cao Yong Virginia Tech yongcao@vt.edu
Cannata Richard Harris Corp. GCSD rcannata@harris.com
Chamberlain Bobby SAIC chamberlainb@saic.com
Chellappa Rama University of Maryland rama@cfar.umd.edu
Cheng Hui Sarnoff Corporation hcheng@sarnoff.com
Chiralo Robert SRI International robert.chiralo@sri.com
Citrenbaum Gary SoSACorp gary@sosacorp.com
Cohen Isaac Honeywell Isaac.Cohen@Honeywell.com
Cohen Charles Cybernet Systems Corporation ccohen@cybernet.com
Crosswhite Nathaniel BAE Systems, Inc. nathaniel.crosswhite@baesystems.com

Dagu Charlie K.
University of Illinois Urbana-
Champaign dagli@uiuc.edu

Dao Son
HRL Laboratories LLC - 
Information Sciences Lab skdao@hrl.com

Davis Larry University of Maryland lsd@umiacs.umd.edu
DeMenthon Daniel National Science Foundation ddementh@nsf.gov
Des Jardins Tom Affine Systems tdj@affinesystems.com
Desai Mita DARPA mita.desai@darpa.mil



Divakaran Ajay Sarnoff Corporation adivakaran@sarnoff.com
Douglas Joel BAE Systems joel.douglas@baesystems.com

Downward Eric
Bluemont Technology & 
Research, Inc eric@BluemontTechnology.com

Earl Charles Stottler Henke Associates earl@stottlerhenke.com
Eliazar Austin Signal Innovations Group eliazar@siginnovations.com
Ettinger Gil BAE Systems AIT gil.ettinger@baesystems.com
Faulkner Gary Harris, GCS Gary.Faulkner@harris.com
Feidler Jordan MITRE feidler@mitre.org

Finn Alan
United Technologies Research 
Center alan@utrc.utc.com

Forman Arthur Lockheed Martin MFC R&T art.forman@lmco.com
Franklin W Randolph Rensselaer Polytechnic Institute frankwr@rpi.edu
Freyhof John Vy Corporation john.freyhof@vycorporation.com
Gage Douglas XPM Technologies douggage@san.rr.com

Gagnon Bernadette
Bluemont Technology & 
Research, Inc bg@BluemontTechnology.com

Geier Eileen Black River Systems Co. geier@brsc.com
Glista Christopher DARPA christopher.glista@darpa.mil
Goodwon Lloyd AFRL/RYAA Lloyd.Goodwon@wpafb.af.mil
Gope Chandan IntelliVision chandang@intelli-vision.com
Gottschlich Susan Raytheon - NCS/C2S sng@rayva.org
Graziano Harold Irvine Sensors Corporation hgraz@irvine-sensors.com
Guarino David SAIC guarinod@saic.com
Gutchess Daniel Charles River Analytics dgutchess@cra.com
Hennessy Steve Logos Technologies, Inc. shennessy@logostech.net
Higgins Robert The Boeing Company robert.p.higgins@boeing.com
Hipwell Jenny Raytheon jhipwell@raytheon.com
Hollan Lois Booz Allen Hamilton hollan_lois@bah.com
Hoogs Anthony Kitware, Inc. anthony.hoogs@kitware.com
Howlett Todd AFRL/RIEC Todd.Howlett@rl.af.mil
Hughes Joshua Metron Inc hughes@metsci.com
Husband Chris Metron, Inc husband@metsci.com
Irvine John Draper Laboratory jirvine@draper.com
Ji Qiang RPI qji@ecse.rpi.edu
Kamgar-Parsi Behzad ONR kamgarb@onr.navy.mil
Kerr Ann AK Consulting akerr1@san.rr.com
Kisilis Ella UTRC kisilied@utrc.utc.com

Kumferman Kevin
SPAWAR Systems Center San 
Diego kevin.kumferman@navy.mil

Laddaga Robert BBN Technolgies rladdaga@bbn.com
Lander William SAIC landerb@saic.com



Lewis Ambrose SAIC ambrose.j.lewis@saic.com
Lossau Kathleen Potomac Fusion klossau@potomacfusion.com
Madden Donald ObjectVideo dmadden@objectvideo.com
Marietta Roberta SAIC mariettar@saic.com
Mercier Justin Boeing Mission Systems justin.f.mercier@boeing.com
Mettala Erik SPARTA, Inc. Erik.Mettala@sparta.com
Miezianko Roland Honeywell roland.miezianko@honeywell.com

Milanova Mariofanna
University of Arkansas at Little 
Rock mgmilanova@ualr.edu

Minardi Mark AFRL/RYAR mark.minardi@wpafb.af.mil
Moellman Dennis Rosettex/SRI moellman@verizon.net
Moore Elliot Georgia Institute of Technology emoore@gtsav.gatech.edu
Mulhearn Michael CIA michaefm@ucia.gov
Murphy Michael Information Sys michael.murphy@gd-ais.com
Natarajan Prem BBN Technologies pnataraj@bbn.com
Neumann Jan Siemens Corporate Research jan.neumann@siemens.com
Newbern David Northrop Grumman david.newbern@ngc.com
Nguyen Tristan ONR tristan.nguyen@navy.mil
Nguyen Hieu UtopiaCompression hieu@utopiacompression.com
Ownby Mike Solers, Inc michael.ownby.ctr@darpa.mil
Pande Krishna Rockwell Collins kppande@rockwellcollins.com
Patel Upesh RDECOM-CERDEC-I2WD upesh.patel@us.army.mil
Pattichis Marios The University of New Mexico pattichis@ece.unm.edu
Pearlman William Rensselaer Polytechnic Institute pearlw@ecse.rpi.edu
Pei Richard Army CERDEC I2WD richard.pei@us.army.mil
Peli Tamar Draper Laboratory tpeli@draper.com
Petitti Fred Raytheon fred_v_petitti@raytheon.com
Pool Arlan Mercury Federal Systems alp@mc.com
Quek Francis Virginia Tech quek@vt.edu
Ran Yang SET Corporation yran@setcorp.com
Rose Richard NIST rtrose@nist.gov

Ritchie Ronald Lockheed Martin - Adv Tech Labs jritchie@atl.lmco.com
Robertson Paul BBN Technologies paulr@bbn.com
Sawhney Harpreet Sarnoff Corp. hsawhney@sarnoff.com
Schulte Robert Solers, Inc bschulte@solers.com
Schwartz Carey ONR carey.schwartz.ctr@navy.mil
Shetler Bruce Photon Research Associates bvs@photon.com
Shoup Marty HPTi mshoup@hpti.com
Sichler Robert BBN Technologies rsichler@bbn.com

Slabinski Mark
High Performance Technologies 
Inc mslabinski@hpti.com

mailto:rtrose@nist.gov�
mailto:michael.ownby.ctr@darpa.mil�


Zuver Christopher Boeing chris.zuver@boeing.com

Smith Delia QinetiQ Inc. djsmith@qinetiq-us.com
Smith Raymond Northrop Grumman raymond.p.smith@ngc.com

Smith Laura
General Dynamics Advanced 
Information Systems laura.smith@gd-ais.com

Srivastava Amit BBN Technologies asrivast@bbn.com
Stephenson Thomas BAE (AIT) thomas.stephenson@baesystems.com
Stevens Mark BAE Systems mark.r.stevens@baesystems.com
Stotz Sarah GE Global Research stotz@ge.com
Sull Young Suk NGA youngsuk.sull@nga.mil
Sullivan Michael Affine Systems, Inc mike@affinesystems.com
Tewksbury Alan AFRL/RYDI alan.tewksbury@wpafb.af.mil
Thoma Jeff SPARTA, INC. Jeff.thoma@sparta.com
Topiwala Pankaj FastVDO Inc. pankaj@fastvdo.com
Vinciguerra Lori BAE Systems AIT lori.vinciguerra@baesystems.com
Vu Jonathan L-3 Communications, ISD jonathan.vu@l-3com.com

UtopiaCompressionWei Hai
Signal Innovations Group

hai@utopiacompression.com
Welborn Matthew

Irvine Sensors Corporation
mwelborn@siginnovations.com

Yadah Thomas
Intelligence and Information 
Warfare Directors

tyad@comcast.net

Yuen Martin
SET Corporation

martin.yuen@us.army.mil
Zheng Qinfen qzheng@setcorp.com
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